Town of Brookside

Town Hall

1720 Brookside Ave.
Brookside, CO 81212

Office: 719-276-3436
TownHall@townofbrookside.org
www.colorado.gov/townofbrookside

DATE
1/9/2024
1/23/2024
2/13/2024
2/27/2024
3/12/2024
3/26/2024
4/9/2024
4/23/2024
5/14/2024
5/28/2024
6/11/2024
6/25/2024
7/9/2024
7/23/2024
8/13/2024
8/27/2024
9/10/2024
9/24/2024
10/8/2024
10/29/2024
11/12/2024
11/26/2024
12/10/2024
12/24/2024

EVENT
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop
Town Board Meeting
Board of Trustees Workshop

Town Board Meeting / 2024 Budget Hearing

Board of Trustees Workshop



http://www.colorado.gov/townofbrookside

