Town of Brookside Town Hall



DATE	EVENT
1/9/2024	Town Board Meeting
1/23/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
2/13/2024	Town Board Meeting
2/27/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
3/12/2024	Town Board Meeting
3/26/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
4/9/2024	Town Board Meeting
4/23/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
5/14/2024	Town Board Meeting
5/28/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
6/11/2024	Town Board Meeting
6/25/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
7/9/2024	Town Board Meeting
7/23/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
8/13/2024	Town Board Meeting
8/27/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
9/10/2024	Town Board Meeting
9/24/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
10/8/2024	Town Board Meeting
10/29/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
11/12/2024	Town Board Meeting
11/26/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop
12/10/2024	Town Board Meeting / 2024 Budget Hearing
12/24/2024	Board of Trustees Workshop